Full Name Tika Rizhamadze

E-mail Address - tikuna.rizhamadze@gmail.com
tika.rijamadze@iliauni.edu.ge

EMPLOYMENT
HISTORY

2024 - TILL PRESENT

2021 - TILL PRESENT

2017 - TILL PRESENT

2018 - TILL PRESENT

2015 - 2016

2014-2015

2013-2014

2011-2013

2010-2011

2007 - 2010

2006 - 2007

EDUCATIONAL
BACKGROUND

2014 - 2015
2004 - 2007

2002-2004
1998 - 2002

TRAINING COURSES
2022
2020
2019
2018
2017
2014

llia State University
Assistant — Professor

Multi
Head of Retail Chain

Biblusi
Head of Retail Chain

llia State University
Visited Lecturer - Marketing Management, Principles of Marketing, Principles of
Operation

Smart Retail
Head of Corporate Sales & Catering Department

Smart Retail
Head of Sales Department

Smart Retail
Head of Marketing Department

Smart Retail
Deputy Head of Marketing Department

Wissol
Brand Manager

ACT Research & Consulting
Qualitative Research Division

ACT Research & Consulting
Project Manager

Caucasus University — Strategic Marketing

Institute of Demography and Sociological Research - Postgraduate (“Aspirantura”)
-Sociology

Iv. Javakhishvili State University — Master’s Degree — Sociology Of Culture

Iv. Javakhishvili State University — Bachelor’s Degree — Sociology

Effective Feedback - Palitra Academy

Bl — Business Intelligence - Palitra Academy

Excel - Palitra Academy

Modern Management Methods — Management Academy

Art of Communication - Palitra Academy

Business Development, Brand Development , 4D Branding - Shoham



mailto:tikuna.rizhamadze@gmail.com

| Adizes, Thomas Gad
2011 | Merchandising — 4Sales
2009 | Communications, Sales, Presentation - Bestseller
2007 | Project Management - TDG Holding

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGES

GEORGIAN Native
ENGLISH B2
RUSSIAN C1



