

Full Name	Tika Rizhamadze	
		E-mail Address - tikuna.rizhamadze@gmail.com tika.rijamadze@iliauni.edu.ge

EMPLOYMENT HISTORY

HISTORY	
2024 - TILL PRESENT	Ilia State University
	Assistant – Professor
2021 - TILL PRESENT	Multi
	Head of Retail Chain
2017 - TILL PRESENT	Biblusi
	Head of Retail Chain
2018 - TILL PRESENT	Ilia State University
	Visited Lecturer - Marketing Management, Principles of Marketing, Principles of
	Operation
2015 - 2016	Smart Retail
	Head of Corporate Sales & Catering Department
2014-2015	Smart Retail
	Head of Sales Department
0040 0044	Owe and Prototil
2013-2014	Smart Retail
	Head of Marketing Department
2011-2013	Smart Retail
2011-2013	Deputy Head of Marketing Department
	beputy riedu of Marketing bepartment
2010-2011	Wissol
2010 2011	Brand Manager
2007 - 2010	ACT Research & Consulting
	Qualitative Research Division
2006 - 2007	ACT Research & Consulting
	Project Manager
EDUCATION:	
EDUCATIONAL	
BACKGROUND	
2014 - 2015	Caucasus University – Strategic Marketing
2014 - 2015	Institute of Demography and Sociological Research - Postgraduate ("Aspirantura")
2004 - 2001	-Sociology
2002-2004	Iv. Javakhishvili State University – Master's Degree – Sociology Of Culture
1998 - 2002	Iv. Javakhishvili State University – Master's Degree – Sociology Iv. Javakhishvili State University – Bachelor's Degree – Sociology
1000 - 2002	Duchelor 5 Degree - Sociology
TRAINING COURSES	
2022	Effective Feedback - Palitra Academy
2020	BI – Business Intelligence - Palitra Academy
2019	Excel - Palitra Academy
2018	Modern Management Methods – Management Academy
2017	Art of Communication - Palitra Academy
2014	Business Development, Brand Development, 4D Branding - Shoham

	Adizes, Thomas Gad
2011	Merchandising – 4Sales
2009	Communications, Sales, Presentation - Bestseller
2007	Project Management - TDG Holding

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGES

GEORGIAN	Native	
ENGLISH	B2	
RUSSIAN	C1	